
FirstName LastName City Country Email Phone Cert Date
Venetta Buchkudzhieva Shumetc Bulgaria venibb@abv.bg 359-897-925-445 9/20/09
Venelin Dimitrov Varna Bulgaria ven@elevat.com 3-598-88220330 9/20/09
Nikolay Dimitrov Dabrich Bulgaria nd@yaht.net 3-598-87245286 9/20/09
Elisaveta Dimitrova-Parusheva Varna Bulgaria 3-598-88518918 9/20/09
Elena Evtimova Varna Bulgaria 3-598-87374800 9/20/09
Yasen Georgiev Varna Bulgaria yasenn@abv.bg 00359/885548385 9/15/2012
Marian Gospodinov Varna Bulgaria mng1122457@hotmail.com 359 88 723 6973 9/20/09
Yulian Kazepov Aitos Bulgaria yukaz@abv.bg 3-598-96840205 9/20/09
Petyo Kodzhabashev Sofia Bulgaria 359 887 593528 9/15/2012
Ivelina Koleva (Mincheva) Ruse Bulgaria yohana@abv.bg 3-598-87364211 9/20/09
Manol Smukov Varna Bulgaria emanoili@abv.bg 3-598-96675216 9/20/09
Dinka Zlateva An-Zagora Bulgaria 3-598-88809069 9/20/09
Irena Antolic Zagreb Croatia irena@summesensus.com 385 91 6543201 m 06/24/2011
Tom Baksa Zagreb Croatia tomislav.baksa@gmail.com 385 99 399 4098 10/15/2016
Martina Knapic Zagreb Croatia martorama@gmail.com 385915062388 10/15/2016
Tina Meić Zagreb Croatia valentina.meic@gmail.com 385 91 517 9940 m 9/3/2016
Marek Antoš Krabcice 12 Czech Republic marant@seznam.cz 420720121747 3/04/2023
Jitka Badouckova Praha 8 Czech Republic sirael9@volny.cz   420 222 317 176 9/06/1996
Ondrej Bahnik Bohuslavice Czech Republic cestakekorenum@gmail.com 9/3/2016
Svatava Bardynová Pozorice Czech Republic svatava.bardynova@gmail.com 42 0777586406 3/04/2023
Jaromira Bohmova Praha 2 Czech Republic jaromiboh@volny.cz 2 225 22621 9/06/1996
Lida Chrastanska Ph.D. Borek Czech Republic chrastan@gmail.com 420 603 207 273 9/27/1992
Boris David Ceske Budejovice Czech Republic 38 646 0536 11/19/1993
Zlata Hálová Ph.D. Czech Republic psychocentrum@centrum.cz 5 38 1157 11/19/1993
Sarka Hanzlikova Mnisek pod Brdy Czech Republic holotropko@sarkahanzlik.com 42 0777094767 3/04/2023
Lucie Heralová Ceske Budejovice Czech Republic heralova57@gmail.com 42 0607 769 874 3/04/2023
Niki Hozhoni Praha 8 Czech Republic niki1@volny.cz 420 603 994 600 9/06/1996
Miroslav Kaspar Ceske Budejovice Czech Republic miroslavkaspar@volny.cz 0602 864 331 9/27/1992
Vladislav Kubíček Zarosice Czech Republic vladakubicek@seznam.cz 42 0605248766 3/04/2023
Stanislav Kudrle M.D. Plzen Czech Republic doorway@seznam.cz 608 882234 11/15/1991
Jaroslav Kursa M.D. Velesin Czech Republic 336 777 56 9/27/1992
Jiřina Macháčková Liberec 14 Czech Republic Jirina.Machackova@seznam.cz 420 774 580 484 7/21/2017
Ondrej Pec M.D. Prague 10 Czech Republic eset@mbox.vol.cz 2 603 429387 11/19/1993
Tana Petranova Plzen Czech Republic 19 220545 11/19/1993
Roman Petrov Praha 6 Czech Republic roman.petrov@startmail.com +420777148087 9/2/2018
Jan Šilar ING Roztoky u Prahy Czech Republic 2 2112 2025 9/27/1992



Magdalena Simeckova Bohuslavice Czech Republic info@koira.cz 420 736 670 497 06/24/2011
Patricia Tervin Ph.D. Praha Czech Republic 2 272658 11/15/1991
Michael Vancura Mgr M.A. Prague Czech Republic 4202 3167581 9/27/1992
Pavel Sevcik Malecov Czech Republic pavelsevcik1@gmail.com 420603427545 9/2/2018
Lukas Srbecky Brno Czech Republic lukas@lukassrbecky.cz 420 604 512 671 9/2/2018
Jana Vysoudilova Sternberk Czech Republic jana.vysoudilova@centrum.cz +420777125841 9/2/2018
Konstantinos Fytopoulos Katerini Greece fytopoulosk@gmail.com 30 2351076122 04/28/2019
Anastasia Panagiotidou Thessaloniki Greece diaplus1@hotmail.com 30 6972440 671 m 11/12/2015
Zoe Robinson Ancient Olympia, Ilis Greece info@lifeodysseys.com 69 4771 3183 m 10/30/2009
Minh Tu Nguyen Budapest Hungary minhtu.csillag@gmail.com 36 30 215 5473 9/3/2016
Balázs Rákòczi Budapest Hungary akvarell@gmail.com 36 30 530 5535 9/3/2016
Csaba Sőti Budapest Hungary soticsaba@gmail.com 36 20 248 3058 08/31/2017
Balázs Tóth Balatonalmadi Veszprem Hungary balazstth@gmail.com 36 70 613 5238 2/9/2023
Melinda Varfi Budapest Hungary melindavarfi@gmail.com 36 20 437 8045 12/11/2022
Ausra Stankeviciene Vilnius Lithuania svintajau@gmail.com 370 68720530 08/31/2019
Rachela Dobrzańska Warszawa Poland rachela.dob@gmail.com 506736620 3/04/2023
Tomasz Kwiecinski Warszawa Poland info@tomaszkwiecinski.pl 48 886 624270 9/5/15
Agata Mamczur Warszawa (Warsaw) Poland agata.mamczur@gmail.com 48 888 995 993 08/31/2017
Stefan Chihaia Iasi Romania chihaia.stefan@gmail.com 10/15/2016
Elena Francisc Bucuresti Romania efshamani@yahoo.com 40 21 22 44 535 08/29/2009
Daniela Pavlovici Bucharest Romania danielapavlovici@googlemail.com 0040745144053 m 08/26/2014
Alina Sasu Ilfov Romania psa@capranera.ro 40 723 542 671 9/2/2018
Daniela Tiribegea Bucharest Romania daniela.tiribegea@unicredit.ro 0040278132266 08/26/2014
Andrea Kośiarová Polianka Slovakia kosiarova.andrea@gmail.com 421904891305 3/04/2023
Karol Bartok Trnava Slovakia 805 554 5016 3/17/1995
Martin Duris Zilina Slovakia martin.duris82@gmail.com +421949141025 9/2/2018
Miloš Šlepecký Ph.D. Liptovsky Mikulas Slovakia milos@psychagogia.sk 849 551 4844 11/19/1993
Geza Timcak Ph.D. Kosice Slovakia spjke@netkosice.sk 00421 905489363 11/19/1993
Maja Petrović Šteger Ljublana Slovenia majapetrovicsteger@gmail.com 386 41 258119 3/04/2023
Naja Pogačar Ljublana Slovenia naiagroove@pm.me 38631362306 3/04/2023
Simona Rakuša Ljubljana Slovenia simona.rakusa@sintegra.si 0049 1626506175 4/15/2017
Marko Šifrar Preddvor Slovenia marko.sifrar@gmail.com 386 40 852 049 m 7/27/2013
Mojca Studen Preddvor Slovenia mstuden@gmail.com 386 40 907 664 m 7/27/2013
Olesia Arestovich-Korniichuk Kiev Ukraine Olesia_A_K@ukr.net 380976082238 9/2/2018
Oksana Ilchenko Odessa Ukraine ilchenko@wayhome.org.ua 38 050 4953205 12/1/2010
Natalia Kachan Kiev Ukraine 38 050 4698733 08/30/2012
Olga Kharytonova Kiev Ukraine khelga10@gmail.com 38 067 409 2626 9/2/2018



Natalia Kostromitcheva Xevastibol Ukraine 69 042 0064 11/19/1993
Levgenilia Makurina Kiev Ukraine eugeny7@te.net.ua 02/05/20
Zoya Musatova Kiev Ukraine zoiamusatova@gmail.com 38 067 232 1462 m 09/16/2005
Natalia Nesterchuk Kiev Ukraine n.nesterchuk@ol.com.ua 380672093716 08/26/2014
Sergiy Poprotskyy Odessa Ukraine holonavt@mail.ru 38 050 3338928 9/20/09
Ievgeniia Serbinova Kiev Ukraine serbinova@yandex.ru 38 067 4663322 9/20/09
Sergii Telychkun Kiev Ukraine mambo5@bigmir.net 380672096756 08/30/2012
Marina Trots Kiev Ukraine marinatrots777@gmail.com 380 63 1095844 08/30/2012
Oleksiy Zaderiy Kiev Ukraine zaderiy@mail.ru 7-097-342-8839 9/20/09
Alexey Zaderiy Kiev Ukraine zaderiy@mail.ru 38 0973428839 08/26/2014


